MAGNETIC COMPONENTS SELECTOR GUIDE  2009/10 EDITION
We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.
46
HM56-10100R15LF 0.15 0.14 68 39 100 0.60 5.5 5.0 1.40 1
HM56-11120R19LF 0.19 0.18 75 45 100 0.55 5.0 6.0 1.45 1
HM56-11120R22LF 0.22 0.20 60 45 90 0.55 5.0 6.0 1.45 1
HM56-11120R36LF 0.37 0.36 58 37 77 0.80 5.0 6.0 1.45 1
HM56-11120R4LF 0.40 0.39 50 37 73 0.80 5.0 6.0 1.45 1
HM56-11120R6LF 0.60 0.54 30 37 50 0.80 5.0 6.0 1.45 1
HM56-11121R0LF 1.00 0.90 28 23 37 2.00 5.4 6.6 1.20 1
HM56-11121R3LF 1.30 1.25 25 23 35 2.00 5.4 6.6 1.20 1
HM56-11121R5LF 1.50 1.45 24 17 30 3.65 6.0 7.0 0.90 1
HM56-11122R0LF 2.00 1.90 20 17 27 3.65 5.7 6.9 0.90 1
HM56-11123R0LF 3.00 2.80 18 12 22 7.50 6.0 7.0 0.72 1
HM56-13131R2LF 1.20 1.00 20 34 35 1.30 7.5 7.5 1.45 2
HM56-14138R0LF 8.00 7.00 3.5 16 7 6.30 9.0 8.0 0.90 2
 Inductance
 100 kHz, 0.1 V  Heating(2) DCR Leads
Part @ 0 Adc @ Irated Irated
(1) Current Isat